Free-Gliding SCFE Screw Order form (1/2)
Hospital Date of surgery    YY / MM / DD
Name of surgeon Patient ID information P.O. #
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
SHORT SCF-M65-S
LONG SCF-M65-L
Ø6.5mm Male Components
CATALOG # QTY

SCF-F73-68S/70L
SCF-F73-72S/74L
SCF-F73-76S/78L
SCF-F73-80S/82L
SCF-F73-84S/86L
SCF-F73-88S/90L
SCF-F73-92S/94L
SCF-F73-96S/98L
SCF-F73-100S/102L
Ø7.3mm  Female Components
Continued on back
Please, photocopy this form, fill out information and submit to Purchasing department.
SURGERY INFORMATION
International distributorTo Purchasing department, please fax or send by email Purchase Order along with this form to:
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
0 6.5 mm SCF-MC-065
0 7.3 mm SCF-MC-073
Caps
Standard Male (for L = 60-102 mm)
Mini Male (for L = 48-58 mm)
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
SHORT SCF-M73-S
LONG SCF-M73-L
Ø7.3mm Male Components
The male
components are not
interchangeable.
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
MINI SHORT SCF-M65-MS
MINI LONG SCF-M65-ML
Ø6.5mm Male Components
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
MINI SHORT SCF-M73-MS
MINI LONG SCF-M73-ML
Ø7.3mm Male Components
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
5.0 mm Reamer (Entry) SCF-CAR050
6.5 mm Reamer SCF-CAR065
7.3 mm Reamer SCF-CAR073
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
2.0 mm Guide Wire SCF-GWR320
2.4 mm Guide Wire SCF-GWR324
2.8 mm Guide Wire SCF-GWR328

SCF-SFT365
7.3 Driver
(whole assembly)
SCF-MLD373
7.3 Driver Knob
(component of 7.3 Driver)
SCF-KNB373
7.3 Handle Shaft
(component of 7.3 Driver)
SCF-DHS373
7.3 Driver Thread
(component of 7.3 Driver)
SCF-SFT373
 Instruments
DESCRIPTION CATALOG # QTY
6.5 mm Female Retriever SCF-FER065
7.3 mm Female Retriever SCF-FER073
Quick Connect T-Handle SCF-QCH250
Depth Gage SCF-DPG200
Slide Ruler SCF-SRL100
Tissue Protector SCF-DUG150